Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Leisure & Outdoor Furniture
CONTENTS PAGE
1. Rattan Furniture 167
2. Solid Wooden Furniture 170
3. Centre Pole Parasols 172
4. Cantilever Parasols 173
5. Parasol Colour & Shape Options 175

Umoya Unlimited 04
Leisure & Outdoor Furniture CatalogueRattan Furniture
Order Code Description
GG-S108-1S Single Seater; 870 x 880 x830mm
GG-S108-2S Double Seater; 1490x890x830mm
GG-CT209 Coffee Table; 1000 x 560 x460h mm
GG-C1016-1S Single Seater; 680 x 750 x920h mm
GG-C1016-2S Double Seater; 1270x740x945h mm
GG-C1016 Stool; 610 x 510 x300h mm
GG-CT2015 Coffee Table; 770 x 480 X370h mm
GG-S143-1S Single Seater; 900 x 840 x680mm
GG-S143-3S Three Seater; 1880x840x680mm
GG-CT276 Coffee Table; 900 x 700 x355mm
GG-S107-1S Single Seater; 810 x 800 X700h mm
GG-S107-3S Three Seater; 1810x800x700h mm
GG-CT2001 Coffee Table; 900 x 700 x360h mm
All fabrics are weather proof
 All Stock below, is in Dark Brown Wrinkle; see colour
swatch on left
Certain Rattan styles and sets are held in our warehouse as stock, as seen below. For projects and refurbishments, specific styles
may be brought in from our international factories to meet specific requirements. See our extensive catalogues
Lounge Sets
Round Rattan
Weaved PE round rattan, (wicker look) ; aluminium Frame,
Tempered Glass; w Cusions
Round Rattan
Flat Rattan
Weaved PE flat rattan ; aluminium Frame, w Cusions
Weaved PE round rattan, (wicker look) ; aluminium Frame,
Tempered Glass; w Cusions
Flat Rattan - K/D
Weaved PE flat rattan ; aluminium Frame, w Cusions;
Tempered Glass - Knock Down
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
167
05Umoya Unlimited
Leisure & Outdoor Furniture CatalogueRattan Furniture
Order Code Description
GG-BT486 Cocktail Table; 600 x 600 x 1080h mm
GG-BT450 Bar Counter; 1460 x 560 x 1150h mm
GG-BC486 Bar Chair; 390 x 430 x 1130h mm
GG-S171F Sun Bed; 2000 x 650 x 390h mm
GG-CT2018 Side Table; 450 x 450 x420h mm
Weaved PE flat rattan ; aluminium Frame
Weaved PE flat rattan ; aluminium Frame
Bar Chair
Bar Tables & Chairs

Leisure & Outdoor Furniture Catalogue
Solid Wood
Order Code Description
OWNCT009 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 500 x 500 x 500 H
OWNCT012 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 600 x 600 x 600 H
OWNCT015 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 800 x 600 x 800 H
OWNCT021 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 1000 x 500 H
OWNCT022 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 1000 x 600 H
OWNCT023 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1200 x 600 x 500 H
OWNCT024 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1200 x 800 x 500 H
OWNCT025 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1400 x 1000 x 500 H
OWNCT027 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1500 x 1000 x 500 H
OWNLC001 Leighton Chair; Single
OWNLC002 Leighton Couch; 2 Seater
OWNDT001 Dining Room Table; 1000 x 1000
OWNDT002 Dining Room Table ; 1500 x 1500
OWNDT003 Dining Room Table; 1600 x 1000
OWNDT004 Dining Room Table ; 1800 x 1000
OWNDT005 Dining Room Table; 2000 x 1000
OWNDT006 Dining Room Table; 2000 x 1200
OWNDT008 Dining Room Table; 2500 x 1200
OWNDT009 Dining Room Table; 3000 x 1200
OWNBE001 Bench fit 1200 table; 1200 x 400 x 460H
OWNBE002 Bench fit 1500 table; 1500 x 400 x 460H
OWNBE003 Bench fit 1600 table; 1600 x 400 x 460H
OWNBE004 Bench fit 1800 table; 1800 x 400 x 460H
OWNBE005 Bench fit 2000 table; 2000 x 400 x 460H
OWNBE006 Bench fit 2000 table; 2500 x 400 x 460H
OWNBE007 Bench fit 3000 table; 3000 x 400 x 460H
OWNCH001 Chair Nyathi solid seat; 460 x 445 x 465H(seat)
OWJDT001 Dining Room Table  1000 x 1000
OWJDT002 Dining Room Table   1500 x 1500
OWJDT003 Dining Room Table   1600 x 1000
OWJDT004 Dining Room Table  1800 x 1000

170
Solid Wood
Order Code Description
OWJCH001 Chair solid seat; 460 x 445 x 465H
OWJCH002 Chair padded seat; 460 x 445 x 465H
OWJCT006 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 450 x 450 x 500 H
OWJCT010 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 500 X 500 X 600 H
OWJCT012 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 600 x 600 x 600 H
OWJCT016 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 900 x 900 x 500 H
OWJCT017 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 500 x 425 H
OWJCT018 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 800 x 425 H
OWJCT019 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 1000 x 425 H
OWJCT020 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 1000 x 600 H
OWJCT021 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1200 x 600 X 425H
OWJCT022 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1400 x 1000 x 500 H
OWJCT023 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1450 x 850 x 500 H
OWJCT024 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1500 x 1000 x 500 H
OWJBE001 Bench; 1500 x 400 x 460H
OWJBE002 Bench; 1800 x 400 x 460H
OWJBE003 Bench; 2000 x 400 x 460H
OWJBE004 Bench; 2200 x 400 x 460H

Leisure & Outdoor Furniture Catalogue
Solid Wood
Order Code Description
OWJCH001 Chair solid seat; 460 x 445 x 465H
OWJCH002 Chair padded seat; 460 x 445 x 465H
OWJCT006 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 450 x 450 x 500 H
OWJCT010 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 500 X 500 X 600 H
OWJCT012 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 600 x 600 x 600 H
OWJCT016 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 900 x 900 x 500 H
OWJCT017 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 500 x 425 H
OWJCT018 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 800 x 425 H
OWJCT019 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 1000 x 425 H
OWJCT020 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1000 x 1000 x 600 H
OWJCT021 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1200 x 600 X 425H
OWJCT022 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1400 x 1000 x 500 H
OWJCT023 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1450 x 850 x 500 H
OWJCT024 Coffee Table - 1 Shelf; 1500 x 1000 x 500 H
OWJBE001 Bench; 1500 x 400 x 460H
OWJBE002 Bench; 1800 x 400 x 460H
OWJBE003 Bench; 2000 x 400 x 460H
OWJBE004 Bench; 2200 x 400 x 460H

Umoya Unlimited 13
Leisure & Outdoor Furniture CatalogueCantilever Parasols
Order Code Picture
SYCAPFS25 Square 2.5m; With standard cross base and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFS30 Square 3m; With standard cross base and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPS25 Square 2.5m; With standard cross base and cover - Proof
SYCAPS30 Square 3m; With standard cross base and cover - Proof
SYCAPFS32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With standard cross base and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPS32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With standard cross base and cover - Proof
SYCAPFS40 Octagonal 4m; With standard cross base and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPS40 Octagonal 4m; With standard cross base and cover - Proof
SYCAPFB25 Square 2.5m; With base plate and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFB30 Square 3m; With base plate and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPB25 Square 2.5m; With base plate and cover - Proof
SYCAPB30 Square 3m; With base plate and cover - Proof
SYCAPFB32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With base plate and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPB32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With base plate and cover - Proof
SYCAPFB40 Octagonal 4m; With base plate and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPB40 Octagonal 4m; With base plate and cover - Proof
SYCAPF925 Square 2.5m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPF930 Square 3m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAP925 Square 2.5m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAP930 Square 3m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPF940 Octagonal 4m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAP940 Octagonal 4m; With 90˚ mounting bracket and cover - Proof
HEXAGONAL TOP
OCTAGONAL TOP
With 90˚ Mounting Bracket (For wall mounting)
SQUARE TOP
HEXAGONAL TOP
Standard umbrellas are made from aluminium, which is anodised to withstand climatic conditions. Also available in a powder coated finish in
different colours, to suit specific decor requirements.  This product range provides a cost effective product for hospitality use.
Anodised Aluminium Frame; Powder Coat finish; available in different colours
OCTAGONAL TOP
Free Standing with cross base
SQUARE TOP
HEXAGONAL TOP
OCTAGONAL TOP
Base Plate only (For permenent fixture onto a hard surface)
SQUARE TOP
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
173
Umoya Unlimited 14
Leisure & Outdoor Furniture Catalogue
Cantilever Parasols
Order Code Picture
SYCAPFU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYPD225 Square 2.25m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD25 Square 2.5m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD30 Square 3m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD32 Hexagonal 3.2m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE

174
Cantilever Parasols
Order Code Picture
SYCAPFU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYPD225 Square 2.25m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD25 Square 2.5m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD30 Square 3m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD32 Hexagonal 3.2m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE

174
Cantilever Parasols
Order Code Picture
SYCAPFU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYPD225 Square 2.25m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD25 Square 2.5m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD30 Square 3m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD32 Hexagonal 3.2m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE

174
Cantilever Parasols
Order Code Picture
SYCAPFU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYPD225 Square 2.25m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD25 Square 2.5m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD30 Square 3m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD32 Hexagonal 3.2m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE

174
Cantilever Parasols
Order Code Picture
SYCAPFU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPFU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU25 Square 2.5m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPU30 Square 3m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU32 Hexagonal 3.2m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYCAPFU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Polyfast
SYCAPU40 Octagonal 4m; With underground mounting bracket and cover - Proof
SYPD225 Square 2.25m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD25 Square 2.5m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD30 Square 3m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE
SYPD32 Hexagonal 3.2m; POWDERCOAT INSTEAD OF ANODISE